
Page 1 of 2

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso 
No.

Expiration 
Date

Invoice 
# FY

Current 
Volume Cap

2011 Unused 
Carryforwar

2012 Unused 
Carryforward

2013 Unused 
Carryforwar

6.1 14-119 SL Housing Authority of the County of 
Marin MCC Various Marin $2,009,342 $2,009,342 14-90 12/16/2014, 

1/15/2015
FY14-

025

MCC Count 1 $2,009,342 $2,009,342

Total SFH Count 1 $2,009,342 $2,009,342

7 1 Mixed Income 0 Subtotal  Mixed Income Pool $0Total Mixed 0 $0

7.1 14-094 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority Tuolumne Apartments Tuolumne Tuolumne $5,930,000 $5,930,000 14-91 12/16/2014 FY14-

026

7.2 14-095 SL California Municipal Finance 
Authority Maple Park Phase 2 Live Oak Sutter $4,000,000 $4,000,000 14-92 12/16/2014 FY14-

027

7.3 14-097 RF California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Mendota Village 
Apartments/Firebaugh 

Garden Apartments
Firebaugh/Mendota Fresno $3,850,000

7.4 14-111 LC California Municipal Finance 
Authority Stonebridge Apartments St. Helena Napa $7,703,071 $7,703,071 14-93 12/16/2014 FY14-

028

Rural  Pool Count 3 $17,633,071 $0 $5,930,000 $11,703,071 $0

7.5 14-093 BC City of Los Angeles Winnetka Senior 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $14,000,000 $14,000,000 14-94 12/16/2014 FY14-

029

7.6 14-096 LC California Housing Finance Agency Downtown Hayward 
Senior Apartments Hayward Alameda $17,500,000 $17,500,000 14-95 12/16/2014 FY14-

030

7.7 14-100 SL Housing Authority of the City of 
Sacramento Sierra Vista Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $13,239,000 $13,239,000 14-96 12/16/2014 FY14-

031

7.8 14-101 RF City of San Jose Parkview Senior 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $15,000,000 $15,000,000 14-97 12/16/2014 FY14-

032

7.9 14-102 LC City of San Jose Parkview Family 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $14,500,000 $14,500,000 14-98 12/16/2014 FY14-

033

7.10 14-103 BC California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority Santa Fe Apartments Hesperia San Bernardino $4,890,000 $4,890,000 14-99 12/16/2014 FY14-

034

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards September 17, 2014

Rural Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Rural Pool Project Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

General Pool Projects:  

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Single Family Housing Program:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:



Page 2 of 2

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested

Reso 
No.

Expiration 
Date

Invoice 
# FY

Allocation Awarded

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards September 17, 2014

7.11 14-105 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority Glenview Apartments Cameron Park El Dorado $6,798,000 $6,798,000 14-100 12/16/2014 FY14-

035

7.12 14-106 LC City of San Jose Poco Way Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $21,833,054 $21,833,054 14-101 12/16/2014 FY14-
036

7.13 14-107 SL California Municipal Finance 
Authority

Oak Creek Terrace 
Apartments 

Supplemental
Napa Napa $509,000 $509,000 14-102 12/16/2014 FY14-

037

7.14 14-108 RF Housing Authority of the County of 
Sacramento

Woodhaven Senior 
Residence Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $6,000,000 $6,000,000 14-103 12/16/2014 FY14-

038

7.15 14-109 BC California Municipal Finance 
Authority

Buchanan Park 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $13,781,000 $13,781,000 14-104 12/16/2014 FY14-

039

7.16 14-110 SL California Municipal Finance 
Authority

Westridge At Hilltop 
Apartments Richmond Contra Costa $57,000,000

7.17 14-112 RF California Municipal Finance 
Authority

Rotary Plaza 
Apartments

South San 
Francisco San Mateo $35,000,000 $35,000,000 14-105 12/16/2014 FY14-

040

7.18 14-114 BC City and County of San Francisco Alice Griffith Phase I 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $32,500,000 $32,500,000 14-106 12/16/2014 FY14-

041

7.19 14-115 SL California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Indio Desert Palms 
Apartments 

Supplemental
Indio Riverside $5,000,000 $5,000,000 14-107 12/16/2014 FY14-

042

7.20 14-116 BC California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority Montclair Apartments Lemoore Kings $3,525,000 $3,525,000 14-108 12/16/2014 FY14-

043

7.21 14-118 RF California Statewide Communities 
Development Authority

Palmdale Transit Village 
Apartments Palmdale Los Angeles $2,000,000 $2,000,000 14-109 12/16/2014 FY14-

044

General  Pool 
Count 16 $206,075,054 $45,739,000 $53,713,000 $112,326,125 $6,000,000

Total QRRP 
Count 19 $223,708,125 $45,739,000 $59,643,000 $124,029,196 $6,000,000

Grand Total 20 $225,717,467 $47,748,342 $59,643,000 $124,029,196 $6,000,000

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:


	Sheet1

